
Peoples Steel Mills Ltd.
Javedan Nagar, Manghopir, Karachi.

TENDER NOTICE 
Sealed quotations are invited from interested Parties / Authorized Agents as per following details:

S # Ref. No. Description Qty. Submission 
Date

1 FP-88/
PR-23387-24

FLOURSPAR
Offer on CFR basis. 20 MT. 28.01.2025

2 FP-88/
PR-23038-24

COKE BREEZE 
Offer on F.O.R basis. 100 MT 28.01.2025

3 FP-88/
PR-23650-24

INGOT MOULD (Various Size)
Offer on F.O.R / CFR basis. 18 Nos. 29.01.2025

4 FP-SAA
PR-22946/24

BOTTOM PLATE
Offer on F.O.R / CFR basis. 02 Nos. 30.01.2025

5
CIVIL -
PR-1547-24

DESIGN, FABRICATION AND SUPPLY OF
PRE-ENGINEERED BUILDING (PEB)
Offer on F.O.R / CFR basis.

01 No. 30.01.2025

6

FP-88/
PR-23431-24

i) CERAMIC FIBER MODULE
ii) VACUUM FRAME BOARD KVS
iii) CERAMIC FIBER BLANKET (Various Size)
iv) STEEL Y ANCHOR 
Offer on CFR basis

2,000 Nos.
100 Nos.

150 Rolls.
50 Nos.

30.01.2025

7 FP-SAA/
PR-23688-24

THERMOCOUPLE 
Offer on F.O.R / CFR basis. 16 Nos. 03.02.2025

8 FP–SAA /
PR-23489 -24

FERRO CHROME SILICON (L/C)
Offer on F.O.R / CFR basis 50MT 03.02.2025

9 FP-SAA/
PR-23855-24

HIGH TEMPERATURE CUTTING DISC
Offer on F.O.R / CFR basis 100 Nos. 04.02.2025

10 FP-SAA/
PR-23454-24

METAL CUTTING BAND SAW BLADE
Offer on F.O.R / CFR basis 200 Nos. 04.02.2025

11 FP-SAA/
PR-23864-A/24

FERRO MANGANESE (H/C)
Offer on F.O.R / CFR basis 120 MT 06.02.2025

12 FP-SAA/
PR-23864-B/24

SILICO MANGANESE
Offer on F.O.R / CFR basis 25 MT 06.02.2025

13 FP-SAA/
PR-23864-C/24

FERRO CHROME (H/C)
Offer on F.O.R / CFR basis 120 MT 07.02.2025

14 FP-SAA/
PR-1553 - 24

WELDING WIRE
Offer on CFR basis 1,500Kg 11.02.2025

15
LP-33/
PR-23991

MEDIUM VOLTAGE SWITCHGEAR PANEL
(Various Rating)
Offer on F.O.R  basis 

01 LOT 11.02.2025

Tender(s) must be submitted on the submission date by 15:00hrs and the opening will be carried out at 15:30hrs on the respective 
submission date.
Interested bidder may obtain complete tender documents containing specifications and terms & conditions on payment of Tender Fee 
Rs.500/- (non-refundable) against each tender through Pay Order/Demand Draft in favour of M/s. Peoples Steel Mills Ltd, Karachi 
against a written request on their Company’s letterhead. Companies wishing to receive documents through courier must add extra 
Rs.100/- in shape of Pay Order/Demand Draft.

CORRIGENDUM
Reference tender published in the “Daily Dawn” and the “Daily Jang” Karachi on dated: 16-12-2024. Please note that opening date 
for the following tender has been rescheduled as under, while all other terms and conditions of tender will remain the same.

Ref. No. Description Submission
Date

Revised Submission 
Date

FP-88/
PR-1556-24

VACUUM HEAT TREATMENT FURNACE
Offer on CFR basis. 14.01.2025 23.01.2025

NOTE: The Tender Notice is also available at www.ppra.org.pk and www.psmltd.com 

HEAD PROCUREMENT
PEOPLES STEEL MILLS LTD.

JAVEDAN NAGAR, MANGHOPIR
KARACHI – PAKISTAN

Tel. No. 36770120  Fax No.36770112
PABX. 36770126-29 (Ext. 1501)

http://www.ppra.org.pk
http://www.psmltd.com

